
Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 65

5/26/2020 4:55:28 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.5 SYME SCOTT E AUT 97 |||||| |06 10516 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 94 |||||| |99 00598 |

6.2 ELARDI NICO J BWY 93 |||||| |16 28635 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W CUT 93 |||||| |92 02047 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B AAUT 93 |||||| |96 03692 |

6.3 FRUECHTE MARK D AWY 92 |||||| |88 00919 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 92 |||||| |17 73154 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAVTUT 92 |||||| |52 06412 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E AUT 92 |||||| |11 14292 |

2.5 MEAD BLISS R BUT 91 |||||| |17 76521 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 91 |||||| |18 56001 |

8.3 GREEN ROBERT P AAVTUT 91 |||||| |27 08169 |

13.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E AVTCO 91 |||||| |82 03038 |

4.5 JOHNSON SHANE BUT 90 |||||| |19 38996 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 90 |||||| |97 00770 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J BVTUT 90 |||||| |13 16389 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 89 |||||| |05 15416 |

13.3 JOHNSON STEVE P AUT 89 |||||| |52 03372 |

4.2 MIKESELL CHRIS BUT 88 |||||| |19 40073 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM CLDUT 88 |||||| |08 15156 |

5.5 QUITBERG KEVIN B DWY 87|||||| |36 04522 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P BVTUT 87 |||||| |96 01850 |

11.4 CORRY DON R CUT 87 |||||| |13 15305 |

12.3 OAKEY TRAVIS AAUT 86 |||||| |91 04394 |

14.4 COSTELLO CHARLES J AVTCO 86 |||||| |82 05558 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V AUT 85 |||||| |95 04116 |

5.4 EPP GAEL D BVTUT 85 |||||| |41 02940 |

6.4 TOMLIN BOB BWY 85 |||||| |13 13425 |

8.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N BUT 85 |||||| |14 16777 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BVTID 85 |||||| |87 01483 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE BID 85 |||||| |07 64370 |

2.1 MURDOCH KAEDEN BUT 84 |||||| |20 72525 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O BVTCO 84 |||||| |18 58201 |

4.3 SHEPARDSON D DEAN BVTNV 84 |||||| |58 06931 |

9.4 MAJERS GENE AVTUT 84 |||||| |99 03571 |

8.4 WEHKING ED AUT 83 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 82 |||||| |04 16525 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E BVTUT 82 |||||| |52 01122 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A 19LDIIUT |||||| |13 15669 |

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AAUT 81 |||||| |17 71285 |

10.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE CJRUT 81 |||||| |19 33424 |

1.5 LEMASTER VAN 26VTWY |||||| |58 04405 |

2.2 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 79 |||||| |18 56710 |

8.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 78 |||||| |31 03650 |

12.5 STREET BOBBY G AUT 78 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.5 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L BUT 73 |||||| |18 59643 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J DLDINV 73|||||| |12 10084 |

12.4 OAKEY AMBER C CLDUT 73 |||||| |99 10759 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 73 |||||| |13 10572 |

3.4 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 72 |||||| |01 13712 |

13.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 72 |||||| |03 12639 |

4.1 FOSTER MONTY JAKE BVTUT 71 |||||| |14 10082 |

5.2 JOHNSON DAVID T DVTUT 71|||||| |13 15665 |
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Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 2

Total Shooters 65

5/26/2020 4:55:29 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.4 LADUE BRETT 20UT |||||| |NW 00005 |

5.3 LAYTON VIC CVTUT 70 |||||| |10 14340 |

13.4 BELL RUE H BVTUT 70 |||||| |08 13326 |

14.5 BEHRING DELBERT DVTCO 69|||||| |17 06502 |

9.3 ELLIOTT JAY BUT 68 |||||| |20 71652 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T BCA 65 |||||| |17 78937 |

2.3 BELL TRINIDEE N DLDUT 64|||||| |19 32990 |

3.3 GUNTER SHALAKO BSJUT 64 |||||| |NW 00021 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 60|||||| |18 55796 |

1.1 HARWELL DON 20VTUT |||||| |12 10906 |

1.2 LADUE AVA JANE 19JRUT |||||| |NW 00006 |

14.3 HOLLIFIELD AMY DLDIID 43|||||| |15 11960 |
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Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 72

5/26/2020 4:56:43 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22. 

  .   . 26. 22.5 19. 

6.2 TOMLIN BOB 27WY 96 |||||| |13 13425 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE 27VTUT 95 |||||| |52 06412 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O 22.5VTCO 94 |||||| |18 58201 |

4.5 JOHNSON SHANE 20UT 94|||||| |19 38996 |

5.4 COSTELLO CHARLES J 24.5VTCO 94 |||||| |82 05558 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE 26VTID 94 |||||| |87 01483 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 93 |||||| |99 00598 |

14.5 BEHRING DELBERT 20.5VTCO 93|||||| |17 06502 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C 27UT 93 |||||| |13 10572 |

1.2 HARWELL JERRI A 19LDIIUT 92|||||| |13 15669 |

2.3 SUDBURY JUSTICE 22.5JRUT 91 |||||| |19 33424 |

5.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N 24UT 91 |||||| |14 16777 |

6.3 FRUECHTE MARK D 27WY 91 |||||| |88 00919 |

8.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27VTUT 91 |||||| |27 08169 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDUT 91 |||||| |08 15156 |

11.4 CORRY DON R 25UT 91 |||||| |13 15305 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 91 |||||| |05 15416 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE 25ID 91 |||||| |07 64370 |

2.1 MURDOCH KAEDEN 20.5UT 90|||||| |20 72525 |

2.5 MEAD BLISS R 22.5UT 90 |||||| |17 76521 |

3.2 CHIDESTER DAVID M 20UT 90|||||| |98 02793 |

6.4 ELARDI NICO J 25.5WY 90 |||||| |16 28635 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 90 |||||| |97 00770 |

8.5 ISOM WYNN R 26SVUT 90 |||||| |31 03650 |

13.3 JOHNSON STEVE P 27UT 90 |||||| |52 03372 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B 27UT 89 |||||| |96 03692 |

9.3 DUVALL COLE 19JRUT 88|||||| |18 56000 |

12.3 OAKEY TRAVIS 27UT 88 |||||| |91 04394 |

1.3 SHIELDS CASEY 20US 87|||||| |20 7465 |

4.1 FOSTER MONTY JAKE 20VTUT 87|||||| |14 10082 |

8.4 WEHKING ED 27UT 87 |||||| |84 01984 |

14.1 NORDGRAN SPENCER T 20CA 87|||||| |05 15722 |

3.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT 20UT 86|||||| |04 16525 |

3.5 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 86|||||| |18 59643 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 86 |||||| |17 73154 |

9.2 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 86|||||| |18 55796 |

16.3 MIKESELL CHRIS 20UT 86|||||| |19 40073 |

6.1 SYME SCOTT E 27UT 85 |||||| |06 10516 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T 21.5CA 85|||||| |17 78937 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E 27VTUT 85 |||||| |52 01122 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 85 |||||| |92 02047 |

16.2 LADUE BRETT 20UT 85|||||| |NW 00005 |

13.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 27VTCO 84 |||||| |82 03038 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 84 |||||| |11 14292 |

1.4 GREENHALGH TRENT B 21.5UT 83|||||| |99 14466 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V 23UT 83 |||||| |95 04116 |

7.3 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 83 |||||| |95 02699 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 83 |||||| |13 16389 |

8.2 EPP GAEL D 27VTUT 83 |||||| |41 02940 |

9.1 DUVALL KARSEN W 21SJUT 83|||||| |17 77703 |

5.5 SHEPARDSON D DEAN 24.5VTNV 81 |||||| |58 06931 |

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 81 |||||| |17 71285 |

12.4 OAKEY AMBER C 25LDUT 81 |||||| |99 10759 |

Vicki Skelton
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Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 2

Total Shooters 72

5/26/2020 4:56:44 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22. 

  .   . 26. 22.5 19. 

13.5 MAJERS GENE 27VTUT 81 |||||| |99 03571 |

1.1 HARWELL DON 20VTUT 80|||||| |12 10906 |

12.5 QUITBERG KEVIN B 27WY 80 |||||| |36 04522 |

14.3 HOLLIFIELD AMY 19LDIID 80|||||| |15 11960 |

9.4 ELLIOTT JAY 20UT 79|||||| |20 71652 |

2.2 MEAD JAYDON B 20.5UT 76|||||| |18 56710 |

3.3 GUNTER SHALAKO 19SJUT 76|||||| |NW 00021 |

4.2 BROWN JAMES R 20UT 76|||||| |20 72252 |

10.4 LEMASTER VAN 26VTWY 76 |||||| |58 04405 |

13.2 HENRIE SCOTT A 26.5VTUT 76 |||||| |03 12639 |

14.2 NORDGRAM KYLER 20US 76|||||| |NW 00002 |

4.3 BELL TRINIDEE N 19LDUT 73|||||| |19 32990 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 73 |||||| |18 56001 |

13.4 BELL RUE H 26VTUT 73 |||||| |08 13326 |

3.4 GUNTER BOBBI JO 19LDIUT 71|||||| |01 13712 |

6.5 SORENSON KENNETH A 26UT 65 |||||| |86 04525 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P 25VTUT 63 |||||| |96 01850 |

16.4 LADUE AVA JANE 19JRUT 62|||||| |NW 00006 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J 19LDINV 61|||||| |12 10084 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Saturday



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 70

5/26/2020 4:57:32 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AAUT 100 |||||| |17 71285 |

6.1 SYME SCOTT E AAUT 99 |||||| |06 10516 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 99 |||||| |97 00770 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 98 |||||| |13 16389 |

8.5 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 98 |||||| |31 03650 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAVTUT 98 |||||| |52 06412 |

13.3 JOHNSON STEVE P AAUT 98 |||||| |52 03372 |

2.1 MURDOCH KAEDEN BUT 97 |||||| |20 72525 |

2.5 MEAD BLISS R AUT 97 |||||| |17 76521 |

4.3 SHEPARDSON D DEAN AVTNV 97 |||||| |58 06931 |

6.4 GREENHALGH TRENT B AUT 97 |||||| |99 14466 |

1.4 HARWELL JERRI A ALDIIUT 96 |||||| |13 15669 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O AVTCO 96 |||||| |18 58201 |

4.5 JOHNSON SHANE BUT 96 |||||| |19 38996 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V AUT 96 |||||| |95 04116 |

6.3 ELARDI NICO J AWY 96 |||||| |16 28635 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 96 |||||| |99 00598 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDUT 96 |||||| |08 15156 |

11.4 CORRY DON R AUT 96 |||||| |13 15305 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B AAUT 96 |||||| |96 03692 |

12.5 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 96 |||||| |95 02699 |

13.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E AAVTCO 96 |||||| |82 03038 |

1.3 SHIELDS CASEY BUS 95 |||||| |20 7465 |

6.2 TOMLIN BOB AWY 95 |||||| |13 13425 |

9.3 DUVALL COLE CJRUT 95 |||||| |18 56000 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E BVTUT 95 |||||| |52 01122 |

14.5 BEHRING DELBERT CVTCO 95 |||||| |17 06502 |

8.3 GREEN ROBERT P AAVTUT 94 |||||| |27 08169 |

8.4 WEHKING ED AAUT 94 |||||| |84 01984 |

10.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 33424 |

13.4 BELL RUE H AVTUT 94 |||||| |08 13326 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 94 |||||| |13 10572 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 94 |||||| |11 14292 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 93 |||||| |18 56001 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W AUT 93 |||||| |92 02047 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE AID 93 |||||| |07 64370 |

1.5 QUITBERG KEVIN B AWY 92 |||||| |36 04522 |

5.2 JOHNSON DAVID T AVTUT 92 |||||| |13 15665 |

5.5 EPP GAEL D AVTUT 92 |||||| |41 02940 |

9.2 DUVALL KARSEN W CSJUT 92 |||||| |17 77703 |

13.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 92 |||||| |03 12639 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BVTID 92 |||||| |87 01483 |

2.2 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 91 |||||| |18 56710 |

8.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N AUT 91 |||||| |14 16777 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 91 |||||| |05 15416 |

15.2 STITT ROGER M AAUT 91 |||||| |10 11713 |

3.1 DIMICK RANDALL KIRT BUT 90 |||||| |04 16525 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T ACA 90 |||||| |17 78937 |

13.5 COSTELLO CHARLES J AVTCO 90 |||||| |82 05558 |

1.2 MIKESELL CHRIS BUT 89 |||||| |19 40073 |

12.3 LADUE BRETT BUT 89 |||||| |NW 00005 |

4.1 FOSTER MONTY JAKE BVTUT 88 |||||| |14 10082 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K BUT 88 |||||| |17 73154 |

Vicki Skelton
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Trophy Report SINGLES Page 2

Total Shooters 70

5/26/2020 4:57:32 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.4 CHIDESTER DAVID M BUT 87 |||||| |98 02793 |

1.1 HARWELL DON DVTUT 85|||||| |12 10906 |

2.3 BELL TRINIDEE N DLDUT 85|||||| |19 32990 |

6.5 SORENSON KENNETH A CUT 84 |||||| |86 04525 |

9.4 ELLIOTT JAY BUT 84 |||||| |20 71652 |

14.2 NORDGRAM KYLER BUS 84 |||||| |NW 00002 |

5.3 LAYTON VIC DVTUT 81|||||| |10 14340 |

14.3 HOLLIFIELD AMY DLDIID 81|||||| |15 11960 |

14.1 NORDGRAN SPENCER T BCA 80 |||||| |05 15722 |

3.3 GUNTER SHALAKO BSJUT 78 |||||| |NW 00021 |

3.5 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L BUT 78 |||||| |18 59643 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 77|||||| |18 55796 |

4.2 BROWN JAMES R BUT 75 |||||| |20 72252 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J DLDINV 69|||||| |12 10084 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P BVTUT 68 |||||| |96 01850 |

12.4 LADUE AVA JANE BJRUT 68 |||||| |NW 00006 |

3.4 GUNTER BOBBI JO BLDIUT 61 |||||| |01 13712 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
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Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 59

5/26/2020 4:58:26 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.5 SYME SCOTT E AUT 96 |||||| |06 10516 |

8.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N BUT 96 |||||| |14 16777 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 96 |||||| |99 00598 |

6.1 COBBS GREG L AAAZ 95 |||||| |01 11981 |

6.2 ELARDI NICO J BWY 95 |||||| |16 28635 |

9.3 FRUECHTE MARK D AWY 95 |||||| |88 00919 |

12.3 OAKEY TRAVIS AAUT 95 |||||| |91 04394 |

8.5 EPP GAEL D BVTUT 93 |||||| |41 02940 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B AAUT 93 |||||| |96 03692 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 91 |||||| |97 00770 |

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AAUT 90 |||||| |17 71285 |

1.2 PEAY JARED B BUT 89 |||||| |19 40124 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O BVTCO 89 |||||| |18 58201 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 89 |||||| |17 73154 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 89 |||||| |05 15416 |

13.4 COSTELLO CHARLES J AVTCO 89 |||||| |82 05558 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAVTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

16.3 JOHNSON STEVE P AUT 88 |||||| |52 03372 |

9.1 LEMASTER VAN DVTWY 87|||||| |58 04405 |

9.4 MAJERS GENE AVTUT 87 |||||| |99 03571 |

11.4 ROBERTS LYNN A BUT 87 |||||| |04 14994 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V AUT 86 |||||| |95 04116 |

8.3 STITT ROGER M BUT 86 |||||| |10 11713 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM CLDUT 86 |||||| |08 15156 |

12.5 SLOAN JUSTIN D AAUT 86 |||||| |10 12254 |

16.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E AVTCO 86 |||||| |82 03038 |

6.4 TOMLIN BOB BWY 85 |||||| |13 13425 |

9.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 85 |||||| |83 00790 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W CUT 85 |||||| |92 02047 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BVTID 85 |||||| |87 01483 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 84 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.3 SHEPARDSON D DEAN BVTNV 84 |||||| |58 06931 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J BVTUT 84 |||||| |13 16389 |

16.4 YORKEY JOHN BUT 84 |||||| |11 12892 |

10.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE CJRUT 83 |||||| |19 33424 |

2.3 GREENHALGH CHAD M CUT 82 |||||| |03 11054 |

15.2 BACHMAN BRUCE AVTUT 82 |||||| |52 00702 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 82 |||||| |11 14292 |

12.4 OAKEY AMBER C CLDUT 81 |||||| |99 10759 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 80 |||||| |18 56001 |

8.4 WEHKING ED AUT 80 |||||| |84 01984 |

2.2 SKINNER BILL BUT 79 |||||| |07 66514 |

5.3 LAYTON VIC CVTUT 79 |||||| |10 14340 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE BID 79 |||||| |07 64370 |

11.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BUT 78 |||||| |52 06912 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E BVTUT 76 |||||| |52 01122 |

1.4 LAWLAR NICHOLAS C DJRWY 75|||||| |18 59887 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J DLDINV 74|||||| |12 10084 |

16.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 73 |||||| |03 12639 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 72|||||| |18 55796 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P BVTUT 70 |||||| |96 01850 |

13.3 CARTER CLAIR E BVTUT 70 |||||| |86 02348 |

1.5 CLARK JAMES A BUT 69 |||||| |NW 00007 |

Vicki Skelton
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Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 2

Total Shooters 59

5/26/2020 4:58:26 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.3 PEAY HAYLIE BLDUT 68 |||||| |19 40152 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T BCA 67 |||||| |17 78937 |

1.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BJRUT 66 |||||| |19 40151 |

5.2 JOHNSON DAVID T DVTUT 61|||||| |13 15665 |

16.5 HOLLIFIELD AMY DLDIID 58|||||| |15 11960 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 57 |||||| |13 10572 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 66

5/26/2020 4:59:01 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22. 

  .   . 26. 22.5 19. 

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 93 |||||| |97 00770 |

9.2 DUVALL KARSEN W 21SJUT 93|||||| |17 77703 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE 27VTUT 93 |||||| |52 06412 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 92 |||||| |92 02047 |

2.3 COSTELLO CHARLES J 24.5VTCO 91 |||||| |82 05558 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 91 |||||| |17 73154 |

10.4 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 91 |||||| |10 12254 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 90 |||||| |99 00598 |

11.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27UT 90 |||||| |52 06912 |

5.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N 24UT 89 |||||| |14 16777 |

9.3 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 89|||||| |18 55796 |

12.3 OAKEY TRAVIS 27UT 89 |||||| |91 04394 |

1.2 PEAY JARED B 20UT 88|||||| |19 40124 |

6.4 ELARDI NICO J 25.5WY 88 |||||| |16 28635 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 88 |||||| |11 14292 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE 26VTID 88 |||||| |87 01483 |

2.5 SUDBURY JUSTICE 22.5JRUT 87 |||||| |19 33424 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B 27UT 87 |||||| |96 03692 |

13.3 JOHNSON STEVE P 27UT 87 |||||| |52 03372 |

1.3 PEAY HAYLIE 19LDUT 86|||||| |19 40152 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O 22.5VTCO 86 |||||| |18 58201 |

4.3 CARTER SHAWN C 21.5UT 86|||||| |94 03049 |

8.4 WEHKING ED 27UT 86 |||||| |84 01984 |

1.4 LAWLAR NICHOLAS C 19JRWY 84|||||| |18 59887 |

9.4 DUVALL COLE 19JRUT 84|||||| |18 56000 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDUT 84 |||||| |08 15156 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C 27UT 84 |||||| |13 10572 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE 25ID 84 |||||| |07 64370 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V 23UT 83 |||||| |95 04116 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 83 |||||| |13 16389 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 83 |||||| |05 15416 |

4.5 CARTER BRADYN S 19JRUT 82|||||| |16 24749 |

6.1 SYME SCOTT E 27UT 82 |||||| |06 10516 |

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 82 |||||| |17 71285 |

8.2 EPP GAEL D 27VTUT 82 |||||| |41 02940 |

5.5 SHEPARDSON D DEAN 24.5VTNV 81 |||||| |58 06931 |

6.2 TOMLIN BOB 27WY 81 |||||| |13 13425 |

14.3 HOLLIFIELD AMY 19LDIID 81|||||| |15 11960 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24.5UT 80 |||||| |05 11802 |

6.5 COBBS GREG L 27AZ 80 |||||| |01 11981 |

12.4 OAKEY AMBER C 25LDUT 80 |||||| |99 10759 |

5.3 KISER JOHN R 24.5UT 79 |||||| |02 14970 |

8.5 LEMASTER VAN 26VTWY 79 |||||| |58 04405 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T 21.5CA 79|||||| |17 78937 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E 27VTUT 79 |||||| |52 01122 |

13.2 HENRIE SCOTT A 26.5VTUT 79 |||||| |03 12639 |

13.4 MAJERS GENE 27VTUT 79 |||||| |99 03571 |

15.2 BACHMAN BRUCE 26VTUT 79 |||||| |52 00702 |

8.3 STITT ROGER M 27UT 78 |||||| |10 11713 |

14.2 CLARK JAMES A 20UT 78|||||| |NW 00007 |

14.5 BEHRING DELBERT 20.5VTCO 78|||||| |17 06502 |

3.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 24.5SVUT 76 |||||| |83 00790 |

7.3 GREENHALGH CHAD M 27UT 76 |||||| |03 11054 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 2

Total Shooters 66

5/26/2020 4:59:01 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22. 

  .   . 26. 22.5 19. 

2.2 SKINNER BILL 23UT 74 |||||| |07 66514 |

4.2 BROWN JAMES R 20UT 74|||||| |20 72252 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J 19LDINV 73|||||| |12 10084 |

1.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 19JRUT 72|||||| |19 40151 |

9.1 ASHWORTH TYSON E 20UT 72|||||| |04 14552 |

11.4 ROBERTS LYNN A 27UT 71 |||||| |04 14994 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 70 |||||| |18 56001 |

13.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 27VTCO 70 |||||| |82 03038 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P 25VTUT 69 |||||| |96 01850 |

6.3 FRUECHTE MARK D 27WY 68 |||||| |88 00919 |

1.5 MUES MARY E 20LDIIWY 67|||||| |10 10614 |

13.5 YORKEY JOHN 26UT 67 |||||| |11 12892 |

14.4 CLARK KYLEE T 19LDIUT 64|||||| |NW 00008 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 62

5/26/2020 4:59:34 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

6.1 SYME SCOTT E AAUT 100 |||||| |06 10516 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 100 |||||| |99 00598 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 100 |||||| |13 10572 |

3.3 JOHNSON STEVE P AAUT 99 |||||| |52 03372 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O AVTCO 98 |||||| |18 58201 |

6.2 TOMLIN BOB AWY 98 |||||| |13 13425 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 98 |||||| |97 00770 |

8.4 STITT ROGER M AAUT 98 |||||| |10 11713 |

11.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AUT 98 |||||| |52 06912 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 98 |||||| |11 14292 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 97 |||||| |05 11802 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J AAVTUT 97 |||||| |13 16389 |

10.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE BJRUT 97 |||||| |19 33424 |

3.4 YORKEY JOHN AUT 96 |||||| |11 12892 |

8.3 SLOAN JUSTIN D AAUT 96 |||||| |10 12254 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAVTUT 96 |||||| |52 06412 |

1.2 PEAY JARED B BUT 95 |||||| |19 40124 |

2.3 EPP GAEL D AVTUT 95 |||||| |41 02940 |

3.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E AAVTCO 95 |||||| |82 03038 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V AUT 95 |||||| |95 04116 |

6.3 ELARDI NICO J AWY 95 |||||| |16 28635 |

11.4 ROBERTS LYNN A BUT 95 |||||| |04 14994 |

2.5 GREENHALGH CHAD M AAUT 94 |||||| |03 11054 |

3.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 94 |||||| |03 12639 |

4.5 KISER JOHN R BUT 94 |||||| |02 14970 |

6.5 COBBS GREG L AAAZ 94 |||||| |01 11981 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT AUT 94 |||||| |18 56001 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K BUT 94 |||||| |17 73154 |

8.5 WEHKING ED AAUT 94 |||||| |84 01984 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T ACA 94 |||||| |17 78937 |

4.3 SHEPARDSON D DEAN AVTNV 93 |||||| |58 06931 |

8.1 FOSTER ZACHARY N AUT 93 |||||| |14 16777 |

9.1 DUVALL KARTER BRYAN BUT 93 |||||| |17 78967 |

9.4 DUVALL COLE BJRUT 92 |||||| |18 56000 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDUT 92 |||||| |08 15156 |

14.5 BEHRING DELBERT BVTCO 92 |||||| |17 06502 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BVTID 92 |||||| |87 01483 |

2.2 SKINNER BILL BUT 91 |||||| |07 66514 |

9.3 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 91 |||||| |19 32731 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E BVTUT 91 |||||| |52 01122 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W AUT 91 |||||| |92 02047 |

1.1 PEAY BRADLEY K BJRUT 90 |||||| |19 40151 |

3.5 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 90 |||||| |83 00790 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE AID 90 |||||| |07 64370 |

4.2 BROWN JAMES R BUT 89 |||||| |20 72252 |

8.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 89 |||||| |05 15416 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 87|||||| |18 55796 |

9.2 DUVALL KARSEN W CSJUT 86 |||||| |17 77703 |

13.4 CARTER BRADYN S CJRUT 86 |||||| |16 24749 |

5.3 LAYTON VIC DVTUT 85|||||| |10 14340 |

15.2 BACHMAN BRUCE BVTUT 85 |||||| |52 00702 |

14.3 HOLLIFIELD AMY DLDIID 84|||||| |15 11960 |

1.3 PEAY HAYLIE BLDUT 83 |||||| |19 40152 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Sunday



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 2

Total Shooters 62

5/26/2020 4:59:34 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.4 LAWLAR NICHOLAS C DJRWY 83|||||| |18 59887 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J DLDINV 83|||||| |12 10084 |

5.2 JOHNSON DAVID T AVTUT 83 |||||| |13 15665 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P BVTUT 83 |||||| |96 01850 |

1.5 ASHWORTH TYSON E BUT 81 |||||| |04 14552 |

13.2 CARTER SHAWN C CUT 78 |||||| |94 03049 |

13.1 CLARK JAMES A BUT 77 |||||| |NW 00007 |

13.3 CARTER CLAIR E CVTUT 73 |||||| |86 02348 |

13.5 CLARK KYLEE T BLDIUT 65 |||||| |NW 00008 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
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Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 58

5/26/2020 5:00:06 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 97 |||||| |99 00598 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B AAUT 96 |||||| |96 03692 |

5.5 MAJERS GENE AAVTUT 94 |||||| |99 03571 |

8.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N AUT 94 |||||| |14 16777 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM CLDUT 94 |||||| |08 15156 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O BVTCO 93 |||||| |18 58201 |

6.5 SYME SCOTT E AAUT 93 |||||| |06 10516 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AAUT 93 |||||| |17 73154 |

8.3 GREEN ROBERT P AAVTUT 93 |||||| |27 08169 |

15.2 BACHMAN BRUCE AAVTUT 93 |||||| |52 00702 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 92 |||||| |97 00770 |

13.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E AAVTCO 92 |||||| |82 03038 |

13.4 JOHNSON STEVE P AAUT 92 |||||| |52 03372 |

12.3 OAKEY TRAVIS AAUT 91 |||||| |91 04394 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J BVTUT 90 |||||| |13 16389 |

9.3 FRUECHTE MARK D AAWY 90 |||||| |88 00919 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C BUT 90 |||||| |13 10572 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E AAUT 90 |||||| |11 14292 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BVTID 90 |||||| |87 01483 |

8.5 ISOM WYNN R AASVUT 89 |||||| |31 03650 |

11.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BUT 89 |||||| |52 06912 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 89 |||||| |05 15416 |

2.5 VOORHEES TANNER CJRUT 87 |||||| |19 32731 |

4.5 JOHNSON SHANE BUT 87 |||||| |19 38996 |

7.1 DUVALL BRENT AAUT 87 |||||| |18 56001 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W BUT 87 |||||| |92 02047 |

1.4 EPP GAEL D BVTUT 86 |||||| |41 02940 |

4.3 SHEPARDSON D DEAN BVTNV 86 |||||| |58 06931 |

6.2 STUART GRAYSON G AAJRUT 86 |||||| |15 10458 |

12.5 NIELSEN BYRON BUT 86 |||||| |06 14908 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE BID 86 |||||| |07 64370 |

6.3 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 84 |||||| |95 02699 |

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B AAUT 84 |||||| |17 71285 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE AAVTUT 84 |||||| |52 06412 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E BVTUT 84 |||||| |52 01122 |

1.5 LEMASTER VAN BVTWY 83 |||||| |58 04405 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T BCA 83 |||||| |17 78937 |

12.4 OAKEY AMBER C CLDUT 83 |||||| |99 10759 |

2.2 TISDALE MICHAEL S CUT 82 |||||| |19 36622 |

6.4 TOMLIN BOB BWY 82 |||||| |13 13425 |

5.4 WILSON GENE E DUT 81|||||| |11 15710 |

8.4 WEHKING ED AAUT 80 |||||| |84 01984 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 79|||||| |13 15669 |

10.2 SUDBURY JUSTICE CJRUT 79 |||||| |19 33424 |

13.3 CARTER CLAIR E BVTUT 79 |||||| |86 02348 |

13.5 BELL RUE H BVTUT 79 |||||| |08 13326 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V AAUT 78 |||||| |95 04116 |

9.2 CHRISTENSEN RON AAVTNV 78 |||||| |52 01450 |

11.4 ROBERTS LYNN A BUT 77 |||||| |04 14994 |

5.3 LAYTON VIC CVTUT 74 |||||| |10 14340 |

7.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 74|||||| |18 55796 |

2.3 SAGENDORF RYAN D BUT 73 |||||| |19 36623 |

6.1 STUART MIKE G BUT 73 |||||| |19 32474 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Monday



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 2

Total Shooters 58

5/26/2020 5:00:07 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.2 CRIPPS RONNIE BVTUT 72 |||||| |NW 00009 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P BVTUT 72 |||||| |96 01850 |

13.2 HENRIE SCOTT A BVTUT 72 |||||| |03 12639 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J DLDINV 62|||||| |12 10084 |

1.1 HARWELL DON DVTUT 35|||||| |12 10906 |

Vicki Skelton
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Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 66

5/26/2020 5:00:39 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22. 

  .   . 26. 22.5 19. 

4.5 JOHNSON SHANE 20UT 96|||||| |19 38996 |

12.3 OAKEY TRAVIS 27UT 95 |||||| |91 04394 |

2.4 KNOX RAYMOND O 22.5VTCO 94 |||||| |18 58201 |

6.1 SYME SCOTT E 27UT 93 |||||| |06 10516 |

6.3 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 93 |||||| |95 02699 |

6.4 EPP GAEL D 27VTUT 93 |||||| |41 02940 |

12.1 ANDERSON JAYME B 27UT 93 |||||| |96 03692 |

14.1 NORDGRAN SPENCER T 20CA 93|||||| |05 15722 |

14.4 STUART MIKE G 21UT 93|||||| |19 32474 |

7.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 92 |||||| |97 00770 |

10.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 92 |||||| |99 00598 |

10.3 SUDBURY SR JOE 27VTUT 92 |||||| |52 06412 |

11.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27UT 92 |||||| |52 06912 |

8.2 STUART GRAYSON G 27JRUT 91 |||||| |15 10458 |

9.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S 20UT 91|||||| |19 36622 |

9.3 SAGENDORF RYAN D 20UT 91|||||| |19 36623 |

12.2 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 91 |||||| |05 15416 |

13.2 HENRIE SCOTT A 26.5VTUT 91 |||||| |03 12639 |

1.5 SHIELDS CASEY J 20UT 90|||||| |20 70465 |

8.5 ISOM WYNN R 26SVUT 90 |||||| |31 03650 |

15.1 KINDER AUSTIN C 27UT 90 |||||| |13 10572 |

1.1 HARWELL DON 20VTUT 89|||||| |12 10906 |

2.1 DUVALL KARSEN W 22SJUT 89|||||| |17 77703 |

6.2 TOMLIN BOB 27WY 89 |||||| |13 13425 |

7.4 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 89 |||||| |13 16389 |

9.5 HUYNH JAMES T 21.5CA 89|||||| |17 78937 |

12.5 NIELSEN BYRON 27UT 89 |||||| |06 14908 |

13.1 HAYCOCK CLIFF E 27VTCO 89 |||||| |82 03038 |

13.4 JOHNSON STEVE P 27UT 89 |||||| |52 03372 |

8.1 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 88 |||||| |17 71285 |

2.5 SUDBURY JUSTICE 22.5JRUT 87 |||||| |19 33424 |

4.2 BROWN JAMES R 20UT 87|||||| |20 72252 |

5.1 MECHAM BLADE V 23UT 87 |||||| |95 04116 |

5.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N 24UT 87 |||||| |14 16777 |

8.4 WEHKING ED 27UT 87 |||||| |84 01984 |

14.5 BEHRING DELBERT 20.5VTCO 87|||||| |17 06502 |

15.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE 26VTID 87 |||||| |87 01483 |

4.1 JUSTENSON CLAYTON 20US 86|||||| |NW 00004 |

5.3 WILSON GENE E 22.5UT 86 |||||| |11 15710 |

6.5 LEMASTER VAN 26VTWY 86 |||||| |58 04405 |

8.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27VTUT 86 |||||| |27 08169 |

10.5 WRIGHT PAM 27LDUT 86 |||||| |08 15156 |

14.3 HOLLIFIELD AMY 19LDIID 86|||||| |15 11960 |

15.3 KINDER CHRIS E 27UT 86 |||||| |11 14292 |

15.5 HERBST LLOYDE 25ID 86 |||||| |07 64370 |

5.5 SHEPARDSON D DEAN 24.5VTNV 85 |||||| |58 06931 |

12.4 OAKEY AMBER C 25LDUT 85 |||||| |99 10759 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A 19LDIIUT 84|||||| |13 15669 |

5.4 ENNISS RAY M 25UT 84 |||||| |07 18770 |

9.2 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 83|||||| |18 55796 |

11.5 BUSHNELL GARY W 25UT 83 |||||| |92 02047 |

2.3 VOORHEES TANNER 23JRUT 82 |||||| |19 32731 |

13.5 BELL RUE H 26VTUT 81 |||||| |08 13326 |

Vicki Skelton
Typewritten Text
Monday



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 2

Total Shooters 66

5/26/2020 5:00:40 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22. 

  .   . 26. 22.5 19. 

7.1 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 78 |||||| |18 56001 |

7.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 78 |||||| |17 73154 |

11.1 BROWN GLEN E 27VTUT 76 |||||| |52 01122 |

11.4 ROBERTS LYNN A 27UT 76 |||||| |04 14994 |

1.4 CRIPPS RONNIE 20VTUT 75|||||| |NW 00009 |

4.3 JUSTENSON WYATT 20US 75|||||| |NW 00003 |

10.4 CHRISTENSEN RON 25.5VTNV 74 |||||| |52 01450 |

14.2 NORDGRAM KYLER 20US 74|||||| |NW 00002 |

1.2 JOHNSON DAVID T 21VTUT 72|||||| |13 15665 |

11.3 LESHKO MIKE P 25VTUT 72 |||||| |96 01850 |

4.4 SHEPARDSON LINDA J 19LDINV 71|||||| |12 10084 |

9.4 MUES MARY E 20LDIIWY 70|||||| |10 10614 |

15.2 BACHMAN BRUCE 26VTUT 65 |||||| |52 00702 |
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